Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000108125 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : I20010000062

: (323)962-8600

Phone Fax Number

: (323) 962-3889

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:	
	•	

FOREIGNPROFIT/NONPROFITCORPORATION DELTAPOWER GROUP, INC.

Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 05 Page Count \$78.75 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



ТО	,
COMPANY	
FAX NUMBER	18506176381
FROM	Emma Richardson
DATE	5/6/2014 7:39:39 AM PDT
RE	FL Foreign Qualification LZ Order #509712383

COVER MESSAGE

Emma Richardson
Document Processor, Business Services
LegalZoom.comhttp://www.legalzoom.com/
9900 Spectrum Drive, Austin, TX 78717
P: 866.773.0888 X8322

T .000.775.0000 X00.

F: 323.962.8668

E: erichardson@legalzoom.com<mailto:erichardson@legalzoom.com>

[Description: LegalZoom logo]http://www.legalzoom.com/>

This email and any attachments to it may be confidential. If this email was sent to you in error, please notify me immediately by replying to this email, and please do not use, distribute, retain, print, or copy the email or any of its attachments. LegalZoom is not a law firm and provides self-help services at your specific direction. LegalZoom is located at 9900 Spectrum Drive, Austin, TX 78717.

To: Page 3 of 6

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJEC	CT: DELTAF	OWER GROUP,	INC.		
		(Name	of corporat	ion - must include suffix)	
Dear Sir	or Madam:				
"Certifica		e," and check are		r Authorization to Transa- register the above referer	ct Business in Florida," need foreign corporation to
Please ret	turn all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this matte	er to the following:	
Imelda V	asquez				
			(Name o	of Person)	
Legalzoo	m.com, Inc.				
			(Firm/C	ompany)	
100 W. B	Broadaway Sui	te 100			
			(Add	dress)	
Glendale	, CA 91210				
			(City/State	and Zip code)	
For furthe	er information	concerning this m	atter, please	call:	
Imelda Va	asquez		at (323	y 962-8600	
((Name of Pers	on)		Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amo	ount:		
570.0 0	Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Certificate of		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Richard Johnson				
(Current mailing address) 8. Consulting				
·	(Principal office	address)	AVI 24.	
7 200 3rd Avenue	•	or. 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
5		ess in Florida, if prior to registration)	_	
1. 10/21/2013	of incorporation)	5. perpetual (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	-	
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	3. 58-2405811 (FEI number, if applicable)	-	
Ohio	sole in Florida, enter atternate corporate in	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) 3. 58-2405811	1	

and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature) Richard W Johnson, President, DeltaPower Group, Inc..

- 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.
- 12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

	: Richard W. Johnson		
Address:	200 3rd Avenue, B, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951		
		· ·	
Vice Chai	irman:		
Address:			
- Director:			.
Address:			
Director:			
Address:			
		anga i	<u></u>
B. OFF		4 MAY	DIVISION
	Richard W. Johnson	۷ - 6	HOF A
Address:	200 3rd Avenue, B, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951	PH	480 1089
Jion Draci		ţ:	英語
	NGII.		4-70) (2)
	Richard W. Johnson		
	200 3rd Avenue, B, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951 Richard W. Johnson		
	200 3rd Avenue, B, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951		—
zuaress.			
NOTE:	If pecessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		
3. <u>71</u>	Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
4. Rich	nard W. Johnson, President		
•	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show DELTAPOWER GROUP, INC., an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 2240153, having its principal location in Chagrin Falls, County of Geauga, was incorporated on October 21, 2013 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 29th day of April, A.D. 2014.

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201411900501